Location

Summary

4/14/2024
10:34 PM

4/14/2024
3:09 PM

4/14/2024
1:08 PM

4/14/2024
12:45 PM

4/14/2024
4:27 AM

4/14/2024
1:55 AM

Stolen Vehicle

Arrest

Shoplifting

Arrest

Warrant

Driving Under
the Influence

1000 Block Folsom Ranch Drive
Beat 1

1000 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 4

13000 Block Folsom Blvd
Beat 4

700 Block Forrest St
Beat 2

Riley St/Sutter St
Beat 1

Greenback Ln/Folsom Ranch
Beat 1

Unknown suspect(s) stole Honda Pilot.

Montaje Lewis, 30, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Arrested for 487(A) PC. Booked at
Sacramento County Jail.

Unknown suspect stole $89 worth of merchandise from store.

Yu Hongmiao, 25, of San Jose was contacted at the location. Arrested for 11550(A) HS and 381(B) PC.
Booked at Sacramento County Jail.

Ulanda Jordan, 45, of Las Vegas, Nevada was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for outstanding
warrant. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.

Steven Padjen, 27, of Rocklin was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for 23152(A) VC and 23152(B)
VC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.



