Date	Туре	Location	Summary
4/14/2024 10:34 PM	Stolen Vehicle	1000 Block Folsom Ranch Drive Beat 1	Unknown suspect(s) stole Honda Pilot.
4/14/2024 3:09 PM	Arrest	1000 Block E Bidwell St Beat 4	Montaje Lewis, 30, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Arrested for 487(A) PC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
4/14/2024 1:08 PM	Shoplifting	13000 Block Folsom Blvd Beat 4	Unknown suspect stole \$89 worth of merchandise from store.
4/14/2024 12:45 PM	Arrest	700 Block Forrest St Beat 2	Yu Hongmiao, 25, of San Jose was contacted at the location. Arrested for 11550(A) HS and 381(B) PC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
4/14/2024 4:27 AM	Warrant	Riley St/Sutter St Beat 1	Ulanda Jordan, 45, of Las Vegas, Nevada was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for outstanding warrant. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
4/14/2024 1:55 AM	Driving Under the Influence	Greenback Ln/Folsom Ranch Beat 1	Steven Padjen, 27, of Rocklin was contacted during a traffic stop. Arrested for 23152(A) VC and 23152(B) VC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.